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W t7ZUZLL 1J!Z l.f to S". thT. the best buys in Salem, butinstead rot tryine tothey can get. have bated their homes Just ai astVyoosmblv caiT

kvTSS'kiri JMCriptl00 siTth? id. uV w.

2373 Broadway $9200. has FHA loan, eiec ht, ins, wtr. str. hdw floors. 3 bddinette, lg warm utility rm. lot 50x1681

425 n.yu:.nooki JSrstrvi10-rH- i. . a r.
490 23rdvSt Ji0J0!!' bfm wlth ' bath- - rur. fun bath lg kitchen.3 br, cedar lined closets, lots of built ins, F. pic, well inil. corner lot.
1330 Jefferson St $10,300. has FHA loan,

ide of this home as the outside doesn t do it Justice. LaT bv rmwith F. pic. 10x10 din rm. utility rm. house is insL Wtr. stri. eiec ht. 3 Ifbr and just wait till you see the bath rm.
3299 Broadway 112.000. Just a partition and you have a 4 br home with fundry basm. S.D. fur. din rm, F. pic, nook, corner lot, brick front, very

attractive.
1905 North 20th St, New 4 br home.

glass wuMlows. oil ht hdw floors
will take this. Ph

ED LCXINBEAL
433 North High St.

LJL 18x33. D.R.: K. B. hook. Hwd. floors, fireplace, double plumb base--ment. Auto. oU furnace, garage. This will go fast, for 313.5U0 Call t. DahLExcellent. 38 acre farm dn the riven, 8 years old 3 B R - LJl.- - D R K nookand utility on one floor, full basement and furnace. $ cows, chickens, newtractor and all farm equipment, Call Mr. DahL
An excellent horn north. 8 yrs. old. 3 B.R ; L.R.; D.K : $C Hdw. floors. Xnsl

foV. $,feCanV.?aIleri.rePUC- - kU - Ur Bu by
$40,000 Cash volume year. Groceries, meats. Gen. Mdse. Pkg. beer, clean stock.Bldg.. stock Ac fixtures Auto, meat case, veg. case, walk-i- n cooler, all new.

11 vine quarters. Gas and oil station. Full price. $13,000.00. Call Mr. Wallar.
Here is a new cutie. 3 nice B.R.: L.R.: Dinette. K. with bar., nice bath. H.W.

floors thruout, auto, oil floor furnace, garage, $1,000. Full price $7500. CallMr. Smith.
1 jr. old. 3 BR. and den. L.R.; Dinette, lovely K. Something; different, H.W.floors, fireplace, nice home. $10,500. Call Mr. Smith.
60 Acres, well drained. Olympia soil, all cultivated, all fenced, yr. round spring,

barn. 15 stanchions, other sheds Ac poultry Bldg. Extra Good buy at $10,800.
Call Ed. BnstoL

80 Ft. Frontage on North Commercial St. Zone 3. Call Ed. Bristol.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
367 N. High St.

Phones or ! Eve. phones.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
AN IDEAL OPPORTUNITY

To buy that nearly new and very complete 2 bedroom home for onlv $!SO0
ATWONLY3300 outlde clty b" service - A GENUINE BUY

CUTE PLACE IN TOWN
2 bedrooms. 7 years old. Urge garage, deep lot $1700 down, bal. on FHAterms full price just $6300. .

"4" CORNERS SPECIAL ,
A neat 2 bedroom home with unfinished upstairs, oil furnace heat attachedgarage and oak floors, about acre land 2 years old $8600 12400down.

3 BEDROOM RANCH STYLE HOME
Yes. aU on one floor and brand new, about 1300 sa ft floor space move

ju oein completed
: easy FHA terms.

JUST LISTED
Just back of the Englewood School. 1 bedroom down, 3 up. double plumbin

basement, large lot See it today $13.500,,

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors

450 Merchandise
470 For Sola. MlscIIcmms
DAVENPORT and chair, slightly used

1S0. Z3I W. liberty,
Hunters: Attention mv your game la

Deepfreete Horn Freeter.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

373 Chcmckcta
tT-EMI- 4c C tc i Vitamin Ph 31413.
GOOD lloor furnace, or trade for good

vl circulator Ph. 28368.

3 BURNER CAS stove, also wood clr--
eulstor. Ph. or

Vv esUnfHouse radio-phonogra- ph Coo- -
eoles aa little ai 889.50.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
37 Chemeketa

HtVtHZ 16 MM. lens Magazine
Load Camera with Weston Light
Meter, Here Filter with frame and
esse. Tripod. 1200. Kodak Retina No.
1 35 MM. with Haze Filter and
frame $40. Northern seal coat stee

- JS-1- 8 rood cond. $40. 130 Lena Ave.
Mra. Olra Reitan

YEATER APPUANCE CO
' ' 375 Chemeketa

CHICKEN" fertilizer for aale. WiU de
liver Phone

ONE ALLEN cash and adding ma
chine like new. 1123. ft show
cases Inquire 1430 8. 12th St.

OH Ci rcula tors drastically reduced
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

3 BUSINESS women want 1 bedroom
apt. by Oct. 27. Ph. Mrs. Holmes,

.34374 dsn tin 8 p.m.
RESPONSIBLE party desires unfurn. 2

or 3 bedroom hse. ndar. schooL Call
4

714 Business Rentals

For Rent
Ground floor suitable for large Office

or Store. Also 3 story concrete ware-

house with electric elevator.

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St. Telephone

NEW store building for lease. Ph.
21835 or csll at 1073 Broadway.

OFFICE, desk space, conv loc Ph
QlivlLh'Vfi OAnm M I Stiff
SMALL BLDG. suitable for storage.

Clyde E. Moore. 1430 S. 12th EL

800 Real Estate
802 Business Property

By Owner
SUBURBAN

Spacious 2 bedrooms and bath. Sep
arate amine room, living room, i.kitchen ana nook. Hwd. floors, lg.
tarage, Insulated In exceptionally
good condition, bus bv door, close to
school. 410 acre good soil. This Isn't
a real fancy home but it is well built
and will suit a family needing a
large 5 room home. $2000. down and
balance on FHA. Immediate posses

sion . Call 27278 for appointment.
Grocery and meat market Clean

stock. Casn pusmess. Long tease on
good building. Located in prosper-
ous valley town. $6500 plus lnv.- Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High Phone 34121

TRAILER PARK for sale Lana Lane
Trailer Plaza. 130 Lana Aye.

GOOD BLDG. 26x54. Zone 3. N. Com!
lge. lot. with 3 rm house, many uses.
Owner. Ph.

PRICE REDUCED
3 NEW I B.. homes, good Income,

optional owners' 2 B R-- home. Room
for expansion. No trades. 1846 N 5th.

Office & Apartment Bldg.
Ideal Income location. Auto heat, in-

come $5,280 per yr. Taxes St utilities
run only $687 last year. Owner needs
cash 8c will sacrifice for $35,000. Call
Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph eves.

804 Suburban
WANT TO DAIRY? - RAISE PLTRY.T

Have income from berries St fruit?
Like to fool around a big green
house. It's all here. 1I' acres dark
prod. loam, on pavm't. not far out.
2 BR. home, mod, conv., lge. pltry.
hse.. green house. Ac barn. Specially
priced at S9S00. Terms.

CHECK THIS FOR VALUE! Suburban
acre 8c half. Close in on Salem-Dall- as

highway. Paved street on 2 sides,
3 BR. mod. home, insulated, new oil
furnace, new well, other bldgs. Valu-
able lots for court or duplex sites.
$10,500. Terms.

NEAR KEIZER SCHOOL. 3 BR. home
Ac HALF ACRE. NEW shake finish.
New roof. NEW fdn. New well A sep-
tic tank. Fruit. City bus. $4200. Easy
Terms. Immed. Poss.

LarWn Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive LJrtinrs - Pemonal Service

164 S. Coml St. Ph. Eve. 40

606 Houses For Sals

$4500 Furnished
at 185 N. 23 D St. lge lot. bath. Uc.

kit, B. rm nook, plaster, fireplace.
garage, don't disturb tenants, $1000
down. 4k on balance.

3 B. rms; liv. kit., din, bath, gar, nice
back yard, price $4950 with $1250
dn. or late car.

3 B RMS $7350
close in loc. plaster, basement, hdwd

fireplace, liv. din. kit, bath. A real
buy for you. $2000 dn.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Coml Ph

NEW 2 B.R. HOME, all eiec. Price
S5500. 8145 Jensen, pn..

S500.00 Down
13750 full Price. 2 Bdrm. Din. Rm.,

Liv. Rm.. Kit and bath. .gar. Large
crux house, other bldgs. lrg. lot. CI
in. North.

$500.00 Down
$3750 full Price. li Acres. 1 Bdrm.

Liv. Rm.. Lrg Kit., bath, wood shed.
gar. and Irge crux house, family or

chard. North.
EVENING PHONE

Abrams & Sfcinner Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone

Insurance - Mtg - Loans
1 YR. OLD 2' B. R. Ihse, price $6800

Little or nothing down --Ph,
1015, E. Hursl.

MOVE RIGHT IN. M2 spare) owner
sacrificing almost new 8 rm. home,
hdw. firs, throoout. lg. unfinished
upstairs, auto, furnace. Breeseway at-
tached garage. Is. lot. city water' and
bus. Low down payments. FHA terms.
Salem Heights Dist. 585 Ewald Ave.
off 99E So

COMPLETELY MODERN 1 bedroom
hse, 3 mi. N. W. of Kelxer sch
Garden acreage, barn, modest rent.
wul lease. Ph. Turner. 341x. Battle- -
creetc Hd, Turner

3' ACRES. 7 rm. modern' hse.. chicken
hse. 3 blocks from Catholic Sch.. 1

blk, from Grocery store, Silverton.
Salem hwy. Inquire 1448 Pine St,
suverton.

3 YR. OLD 2 B. R. home located In W
Salem. $7900. $1500 dn. take good
used car tn part payment. Ph.

A T UACT It.uhl St t hMi
with all refinements you would put
in your own nome 11 you were a
builder. $10,500, easy terms. Let me
snow you mis one.

D A. FISH
1488 S. Coml. Ph.

NEAR SEARS shopping center, like
new 3 B. R. home. hdwd. firs.
throughout, fireplace. bsmX $8,400.
Pn.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE
255 center gt.

BY OWNER 3 two b. r. haes, brdwd.
firs, thruout. One is all eiec. Might
accept Si .two aowa zrom ngtn Party.
Ph.

Sacrifice at $&5oo. for quick 13.
Very mod. 8 B. R. r. H. A. an opp.
botne. See at 1343 rranklin. W. Sa-
lem. Offer Dn. paysnent or Pn.

$7bi0. COMPLETELY furnished two
bedroom honaa includlnaT alec ranee:
LH dinette, built --in kltcbesu large
lot fgouw. ket ix at U3 c. soma ak,
Call A. E. Beckett. Broker. 14 N
High St. Phone 37680 or evenings

806 Houses For Sale
BUSINESS RENTALS

We have them - 2 downtown locations,
several on main arterial. Ideal for
retail outlets.. Call Cobura L. Gra-benhor- st.

'

SMALL ACREAGE EAST
Here is one of the cleanest, 3 yr. old.

all eiec. 3 bdrm. homes on the mar-
ket Inside utility, fully Insulated, re-
decorated Interior, dole, garage. 4
acres of land. Price $6,700. You cant
beat it. Call Peter Geiser.

SPECIAL
See this $ sc. beauty spot, located 5

mL out. beautiful wooded spot with
$ springs At stream. $ rm. home As

rood barn. See this before you buy,
Price $5,500. Call C. H. Crabenhorst.

GRABENHORST BROS.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph
Evenings Ac Sundays call
Peter Geiser Earl West
Roy Ferris

RENT BEATER
OWNER LEAVING

Small cozy 3 B.R. home on 50x100 ft.
lot, located in West Salem. Full price
which includes new gaa stove, refrig-
erator, liv. rm set, radio, 3 beds,
dresses - only $3950 some terms.

HERE IS VALUE
9 BJt. home, located high on the bluff

in so. satem witn 4.U a., part in-
side City Limits, wonderful view,
on dead end street in fir trove set-
ting. e plumbing;, full bsmt,
lovely to wall: carpets. Ideal
quie ded home for retired or
prof nan. Price: $21,000.

BIT ICHA, Realtors
379 I St. Phone:

Eve:
ATTEi. -- .wN DAM employees. These

homes are all on the Salem-Detro- it

Route. We have a 1 BR. home only
3 yrs. old. plastered H.W. floors, ga-
rage. Electric range Ac heater go with
safe. Only $3750. Terms.

3 BR. HOME. 1, yrs. old. wall to wall
rug, Venetian bunds, garage, Eiec.
cooking Ac water heating, Bendix
washer. $5950. Terms.

LARGE LOT 75 x 100, New 3 BR. home.
n w. floors, Venetian blinds, garage.
This Is a good buy at $5800. Terms,

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Coml St. Ph. Eve.
THESE PEOPLE want to sell, easy

terms:
13 A. Garden Road
4 rm house. Salem Heights
5 A. Keizer
House Ac 3 lots, River frontage

H. C. Shields
Oregon Bldg. Phone

$7500
Well built 2 B.R. home. liv. rm. with

fireplace, nice kit. with nook, tile
drainboards, unfin upstairs, att. gar.,
well loc. North on a A.

$9000
A good buy in 2 B.R. home, liv. rm.

witn fireplace, din rm, kit. full bsmt.,
perf cond. beautiful lot, well loc.
close to schools.

$11,750
Year old spacious 3 B.R. Ranch type

nome, uv. rm., din. rm., kit with
nook. Beautiful floor plan. Aut. oil
ht. Well loc in Englewood.

Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.
Ph. Eves.

Best Buys
LOTS

60x168 ft. City water. New dist. Total
price $475.

LARGE oak grove, lot on Candalaria
HU, city water, wen drained. Total
rrice only $1600. Eve. ph or

NEW HOME, $8500
960 sq. ft. Hardwood floors thruout.

Fireplace. Attacned garage, i omcxs
from Capitola school. Private well.
3 lots. May consider trailer house u
part payment. If you are an Oregon
vet. this house can be easily financed.
Eve. ph. or

$8950 SPECIAL
Very choice lot. Attached garage, large

ouung room, nice yard, a Diocxa to
bus, 3 large walnut trees. Eve. ph.

or
Tackle & Fly Business

If you are Interested in a sporting
gooos ousuiess we nave one weu
established Ac equipped fly Ac spinner
stock. 17S wholesale acc. 10 trained
employes available. Business has
grown beyond owners capacity be-
cause of disability. Everything goes
for about $14,000. Eve. ph. or

BUSINESS BUILDING
Large new unfinished business build

ing. Good location. Very nice, large
living quarters upetairs. Extra lot ad-
joining. Total price S22.5O0. May con-
sider other property as part payment.
Eve. ph. or

5 ACRES
Family orchard, berries, nuts, 6 rm

house partly new. l"0x30 barn, chick-
en hous. Lots of flowers Ac shrubs.
Total price $6800. Eve. ph, or

15 ACRES
Willamette soil. 3 rm house, T years

old. Deep well. 300 filbert trees. 160
prune trees. Total price-$850- 0. Eve.
ph or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3033 Portland Rd. Ph

1 BR. HOUSE, chicken house. 1 A,
electric water system. Price $2950.
Out Silverton Rd. to McCain Ave.
Rt. 7. Box 426E

$5600
COMPLETELY FURNISHED

Large living room. DR. kitchen, bath.
utility. 2 BR down, l BR up, room
for another. Richmond school. Terms.

$7850
West Salem 2 BR house, den finished

up. bath tub At shower, large garage,
100x100 lot. Very easy terms and
quick poss,

$9250
Falrmount hill. 3 BR home, LR. fire

place, carpet, full bsmt. .oil heat,
this is an excellent location. FHA
terms.

CALL D. L. Bishop

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone 24129
BY OWNER leaving town, must sell

nice 3 rm. home. Hardwood floors.
fireplace, full basement, nice yard
fenslewood Dist. 630 Thompson Ave,

5 RM. HOME on Metolius R. near Camp
Sherman, electricity bath, fireplaces,
oil beat. W. J. CottrieL 309 S. W. 3rd
Portland BR. 3120.

3 B.R. House 6 Mos. Old
Spun glass Insulation, fireplace, double

garage, drift wood finish. Very at--
tractive. 88900. 441 Illinois st.

UR efficient and etlective sales ser--
vice call the Salem Realty Co. NOW

by OWNER: For sale or lease 3 bed-roo- m

and den, dbL plumbing, oil
furnace. Close to schools. $13,500 or
$125 a month. Phone

1015 RATCLTFF DRIVE
A real home for someone, the ttvins

room is 14x24 and other rooms are
soacious alee, oak floors. El heat.
Ins. weatherstrlpped Jota of closet
space, labor saving kitchen.
Goodwin and McMillin

Realtors
484 Court St.

Ph. Eve.
IWreriAlTTC IK. KivinUfM at buv

toe this house unfinished. Beautiful
low rambling on s A. ea Garden
Rd. ml E. of Swegle Sch. Owners
Ph. 31939

4506. Clean I Br. hocne St. Wired fornan. Lot SOxlll. Take in houae
trailer. If not sold this week wuM
rent.

Call O. V.! Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. Hleh. ! Phone 34121
HOUSlF r ITH TWO 3-r-m. apts. In--

612 Work Wanted, Mod

ENGINEER wants work. Turbine op
erator, nreman, sunncu ana ral

repairing. Box 336 Statesman.
CAPABLE. STEADY family man with

good education c zu yrs. vaneo ex-
perience in business, wholesale, re-
tail office St 4 yrs. management de-

sires opportunity in Salem. Tor app.
Ph.

61S Situations Wanted
WILLAMETTE Male student wants

nart time work. Ph.
CARPENTER ;WORK. Ph..
REMODELING, carpenter work of all

kinds, will take part in furniture.
Ph.

CARPENTER WANTS WORK. $1 JO hr.
Ph. .

CHILDREN boarded In my home. Ph.
31008

PRUNING, spraying, plowing or light
tractor work., Ford tractor T. JWien
Bathurr. Ph.

IRON IN G & cleaning by hour. Good

IRONING. Ph. 3487 a m. or after 3
LADY experienced in Personnel and

general clerical: typtne;. posting,
cashiering, etc. needs work. Excel-
lent references. Write Box 337
Ststemsn.

MAN tc WIFE want caretakinc Job for
motel, hotel or apts. Ph. 27171.

Mimeographing & Typing
pors 665 n. ietn st. rn.
CUSTOM PLOWING. $3 JO per acre.

Also discing and seeding, intone
or contact Albert Fried. 4 mi.

N. of Salem on hwv. W-- E eves.
WILL DO any kind cat bsework, 73c hr.

Ph 58710
GENERAL BUILDING, repairing. I

specialize in general remodeling brtcx
work, plastering, painting and paper-hangin- g.

Nothing to large - or too
Small. Reasonable free estimates
Wslton

LANDSCAPING, pruning, lawn bldg.
pn. rarts. lzio Aiaer.

CHILD CARE by day or hour. Ph.

CURTAINS WASHED, stretched. Ph.
mil

CHILD CARE. 1180 Shipping. Ph. 39924
REPAIRLNG. remodeling, roofinx Ph.

or
NEW LAWNS. Start to finish. Lift

factor with dorer. Ph.
WANTED outside house painting. C

Ph. :

WILL do any kind of carpenter work
reasonably. 1161 Union Ph.

CEMENT work. AU kinds. Ph.
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re-

moving. Ins op. Work guar W. H
McAllister 840 Trade. Ph.

CHILD CARE. 183 S. 18th. ph.
WOMAN WANTS hotel or motel work

as maid. Experience. Phone

Llovd M. Hill, Inc.
Cat. Shovel and truck work of all kinds

Phone 3995 State St.
BABY SITTERS. Phone
BABY SITTING. In other homes. Ph.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Room. Board
ROOM. GARAGE and kit, privileges in

pnv. home. 1167 8th. w. Salem.
SLEEPING RM. Gentleman. 2 burner

eiec. plate, heat, H. 8c C. water. 2S3
Center.

SLEEPING ROOM for gentelirian. Ph.
;

ROOMS TO RENT by the month. Rea
sonable. Ph. after 4 p.m.

CLEAN ROOM, private home, near
Capital shopping dist. Garage avail
able. Ph.

EMPLOYED MEN. Good beds, sub-tmnt- lal

mull lunchea nacked.
transportation, laundry, optional. Ph,

CLEAN PLEASANT sleeping room.
home privileges. If desired, or

ROOM, ladies only. Kitchen privileges- -

5Z0 Statesman St. Fft. 35Z1Q.

NICE sleeping room. Ph.
SLEEPING ROOM for gentleman, priv-

ate entrance. Ph.
ROOM FOR gentleman, close In 632 N.

Winter. Ph. after 5:30 p. m.

70S Apartments for Rent

WELL FURNISHED lge. 2 rm. apt. 2
blks. good sch., I, blk. bus. $37.50.
Ph.

MS.

furn. priv. bath --Also 1 rm.
eiec. kit. Utilities furn. Near Willa- -

BASEMENT APT., shower, 1840 Court
st. ;

UNFURN. upstairs apt. and bath.
Range, refrig. and utilities furn. Near
Willamette U. $60. Capital Court
Apt.. 450 S. Capital.

NEW. 3 RM. unfurn. duplex apt, Vene-tia-n
blinds, all eiec. 2231 Lee St.

APT. 3 RMS. and bath, unfurn. ex-
cept range. $35. Near all schools. Ph.

'
NICELY FURN 3 room apt.. $75. Am- -

bassador Apts. sso w. Summer.
FURN. HOUSEKEEPING rm., $25. Man

preferred. 125 Gerth. W. Salem.
3 B R. APT., priv. bath, $40. Inquire

743 cnemexeta.
1 RM. BAST, apt, $23. 2603 Maple

Ave, :

3 ROOM APT., furnished, large rooms
neat, clean. 835. North Salem. See
M D Looney. Wm. E. Moses. 331
State.

i It 3 RM. modern furn, apt. Automatic
heat, garages. Adults only. H Ac H
Motel. 99E. South. r

PRIVATE 3 rm partly furn. Clean,
sarae. SoO mo. 3560 Portland Road.

FURNISHED cottage 3215 Portland rd.
NICELY FURN. heated sleep, rm. Kit.

priv.. emo. ladv. Ph.
FURN.. MOD., all utilities, near sch.

At buv Reg. 3590 S. Coml.
FURN MOD. apt, elect, heat, garage

city pun. 3580 S Coml
VERY ATTRACTIVE mod. 2 BR. apt.

Heat Ac automatic hot water furn.
Close in. Write 377 co Statesman.

1 RM. APT. elderly lady, refrig Ac

utilities furn. 868 S. Summer.

707 Houses For Rent

IB. R. UNFURN. house avaiL Oct. IS.
$65 mo. 3320 Sunnyvlcw ave.

i B. R. HOUSE and small apt Close
in. Ph.

NEW 1 Bedroom house, furintute for
sale. Ph. 42631. r

1 B. R. house, eiec stove and water
htr4 ml. E. of 4 corners. Ph.

CUTE little IB. R. house partly fum-ishe- d.

Mod. and a lob to go with it.
to the party I select. By appoint--
ment oniy. rn.

2 BEDROOM unfurn hse. Adults. No
pets. Inq. 1147 Garnet.

NEW, CLEAN, unfurn. suburban, mod-er- n
3 B.R house, dose to school Ac

bus. Elect heat, hdwd firs. $70. Also
new 1 BJL bouse, $30 mo. Children
welcome. No dogs or cats. 4545 State
St. Ph. 3--1 IZ3.

SMALL NEW two bedroom house and
utility rm, but it's five miles east of
town. $50 month. Call 176 S. ComT
Phone or I--

3 B.R.. L.R.. D R.. KtU 1 bath. 1965
Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. mora
ines

2 BEDROOM unfurn. cottage. Close
tn. 674 r. cnurcn

LG. McNARY hse. for rent. Beautiful
If. home on corner; Summer At Cen
ter. H. L. StlfL 39185

IDEALLY located 2 BR. home. Com-plete- ly

redecorated. Ph. day or
Eves

HOUSE trailer for rent to single
fentletnan. $20 mo. 1323 S. 23th, Ph.

NEW SPACIOUS 1 B. R. home, un-fur- n,

gar. Adults, no pets. Inquire
i4 n atn.

3 B R. HOUSE. Englewood Dist, Lease.
367 N. Hish. ;""RENTERS ATTENTION

Just the place for you if you want
to be close tn yet outside city lim-
its, on school Ac city bus lines, low
tax rates, quiet neighborhood. Buy
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

REALTORS
213 S. High St. Phone

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sals

36 V--l TUDOR. Mercury motor. Also,
smsu trailer rise. Ph. t

SPECIAL
1946 PLYMOUTH

Deluxe 4 door sedan. A fine car. New-tires-,

Upholstery and finish. Looks
like new. runs perfect. Carries our
30 day warranty. Come In and drive
It be convinced. Only

$1095 l

SEE JOE SPURLOCK i

TEAGUE MOTOR CO.
353 No. Commercial Ptjorn
'41 BUICK Special sedanette. Good

cond. We have new car. Would con-
sider trsde on city property. $800.
Ph. 34S94.

WILSON'S
1948 Buick Dynaflow Sedanet . $2243
1947 BUICK RDMSTR SDN. ;..;i59B
1948 Pontlac Strmlnr. Sedan -- .,1523
19a KAISER SEDAN ( 10X100 mL) 142S

1947 Chevrolet Sedan ...;.139S
1943 Plym. Convert, (new top) . 79S
1941 Chrysler Twn. 8c Country 69S

Carries nine good eoad. ; j

1939 BUICK SPECIAL SEDAN J. 63
Overhauled in our shop. : I

1938 Chevrolet Sedan 154)

1937 Ford Sedan (It runs) .. ft
i

Otto J. Wilson CoJ
Oft,.mi.l mt fmnfT

'48 NASH 4 dr. sedan. Owner leavlnf i

town, must selL- - Make aa earr. pn, ,

: .,

special
1948 CHEVROLTr

4 door sedan. Looks and rune Xke new.
Carries our 30 day warranty. Come
in and take at look. Only i

$1195 ; I
SEX JOE SPtTRLCOC

TEAGUE MOTOR CO.
353 No. Commercial Phori

Car & Track Auction
Friday, Oct. 14 i7:S0pjn.
consign your cars mna, trocars ssow er

phone S6094). f
LANE SUDTTTX'S AUCTIOIf

SALESYAKD J
Located 1V ml. E. of Salem est

Silverton Rd.
1918 CHEV. Excellent cood- i-

t)on, $350 Joe Jacoby. Subiimtty. pre.
131 CHEV. tudor. goo? condition, re.

sonable. 393 Evergreen. Phone

This Tune It's HUDSON I
Serrtce - SALES - Psrta -
Home of Good Used Care
Shrtjck Motor 'Cb.

Church and Qiemeketa Sta. Ph, 01

806 House For Sole

the bis- - surnriaaTtHH ...

$11,300. brick front Ac flower boxes; plate
thruout. Any reasonable down payment

REAL ESTATE
Eve. ph.

nuge lot ONLY 82250 down, balance

4 BEDROOMS

Phone --

4 RM. IN Turner. Bath, eiec. hot wtr.
heater. Small down payment, bal.
in monthly pymts. Mamie Phillips.
wanon. lire, lit, i

NEW 2 BEDROOM modern hse avail-
able. Phone

$8500. Late built 5 rm. home Keizer
Dist. 82x224' lot. Has attached gar-
age, fireplace. Insulated.

CaU O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High, Phone 34121
NEW 4 BDRM. house at 2310 Broad-

way Call st 2305 N. Liberty St,

S. High St. Home
FOR SALE

3 bedroom up, 1 down, kitchen with
nook, living, dining-- comb. Full base-
ment, lots of built-ln- s. auto ell furn-
ace, fireplace, hdw. floors, carpeted,
lg. lot. Price $12,000. Ph. owner

807 Aptsu Courts Tor Solo
BY OWNER: 10 units 3 rm. apts. with

garage and utility. Eiec. ranges, heat
and water heaters. Income 1420 per
mo. Price $36,000. Ph.

808 Lots For Solo
BY OWNER: 3 lota 80x250. 2865 Brooks

St. $800.

85x198 view lot. 3365 View Avenue near
Salem Heights school, dty water,
gas. $850. Ph. 30998.

Directory
NVR8EKTEJ

Lauidscaol- n- it des1inlna. . A. Doer--
Cer St Sons. 1M No. Lancaster. Ph.

OIL CTRCCLATOat jfstViCB
CaU Cy Younger. Ph. 73

PAINTTNO

W. J. COLLETTX the man to caU for
your palming. or estimate at com-
petition. Ph. SpecitI man for
inside work.

PAINTING 20 yrs. exp. Ph.
Pain tins and papering. Free estimate

Phone 857 Shipping.
PLUMBING- -

GENERAL repair end pumps. De- -
catur tc Maerr 970 S. Coml. Ph.

Judson's, 27? No. ComX Ph.
Repairs. Bin Skewls. Phone

PLUMBING SUPPLIES
Capital House, 143 Center St

PRINTING
SALESBOOKS. forma etc. Ph.
PUMPS

Stettler Supply Co. Phone
REFRIGERATION
MILLER RefrigersUon Co. Ph.
SAND AND GRAVEL
WALLING SAND and GRAVEL CO.

Crushed rock. For roads and drive-
way. Cement Ready-mi- x concrete.
Garden sand. Bulldozing drainage St
ditching. 4 yd-- shovel and drag line.
Phone

SAWS
Salem Saw WVs. UU N. $th.

SEWER SERVICE
Dectrie Roto-Root-er exclusive pat--

ent raxer sharp cutting blades Cleans
sewers, drains, septic tanks. Ph.
SEPTIC TANKi
K. F. HameL Septic tanks and lines

cleaned, guaranteed worx, livi am
St., w. saiem. pn.

Mike's Septic Service, Tanks cleaned.
RoO Rooter Service on Sewers. 1079
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